Award Program for the purpose of increasing certain 
benefits under the Length of Service Award Program 
for volunteers and surviving spouses.

CB-023-2014 An Act concerning the issuance and 
sale of General Obligation Bonds in an amount not to 
exceed Two Hundred Thirty-Five Million Three Hundred 
Seven Thousand Dollars ($235,307,000)

CB-024-2014 An Act concerning the issuance and sale 
of General Obligation Stormwater Management Bonds 
in an amount not to exceed Fifty-Seven Million Nine 
Hundred Seventy-Eight Thousand Dollars ($57,978,000)

CB-026-2014 Executive Order No. 10-2014 Reorganizational 
Proposal amending the Schedule of Legislation to 
change the name of the Department of Environmental 
Resources

CB-027-2014 An Act amending provisions of the County 
Code to transfer certain functions and responsibilities